
Inglemoor Boys Basketball 

2015 – 2016 Practice/Event Schedule 
This schedule is subject to change as necessary 

Updated 12/14/2015 
 
 
 

DECEMBER 
Tue      Dec 1   3:15 

Wed     Dec 2   game  V and JV ,  C practice 3:15 

Thu Dec 3    3:15  

Fri Dec 4   game  V and JV,  C practice 3:15 

Sat       Dec 5   10 am Vars.,  C game 

Mon  Dec 7   5:30  V and JV practice,  C game  

Tue  Dec 8   game V and JV, C practice at 3:15  

Wed      Dec 9  2:30 

Thu      Dec 10  2:15 pm V and JV * C-Team Canyon Park Jr High 4:30 – 6:00 pm 

Fri       Dec 11  game V and JV,  C practice at 3:15  

Sat Dec  12   V and JV games, 10 am Vars walk thru, C game  

Mon Dec  14   3:15 V and JV practice,   C game 

Tue Dec 15   game V and JV,  C practice at 3:15  

Wed Dec 16  2:30 

Thu     Dec 17  V & JV = 3:15 pm  * NO C-TEAM  

Fri Dec 18   game V and JV,  C practice at 3:15  

Sat Dec 19  10 am Vars,  C game 

Mon    Dec  21   11 am  

Tue      Dec 22    11 am 

Wed Dec 23   11 am  

Thu Dec 24   off 

Fri       Dec 25   off X-mas 

Sat       Dec 26   11 am 

Mon    Dec 28   games  ( can use our gym at 11 am for practice or walk thru)  

Tue   Dec 29  games   ( can use our gym at 11 am for practice or walk thru)  

Wed   Dec 30   games  ( can use our gym at 11 am for practice or walk thru)  

Thur    Dec 31  off 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Inglemoor Boys Basketball 

2015 – 2016 Practice/Event Schedule 
This schedule is subject to change as necessary 

Updated 12/14/2015 
 
 

 

JANUARY 

Fri Jan 1    off 

Sat Jan 2    V and JV off,  C game 

Mon Jan 4    3:15 V and JV practice,  C game  

Tue Jan 5   5:30 

Wed Jan 6    2:30 V and JV practice,  C game 

Thu Jan 7    Vars afterschool 4pm at NJH for JV and C  

Fri Jan 8    V and JV game,  C practice ? TBD 

Sat  Jan 9   V and JV games, 10 am Vars walk thru  

Mon  Jan 11  3:15 V and JV practice  ,  C game  

Tue   Jan 12  game V and JV,  C 3:15 practice 

Wed   Jan 13   2:30 

Thu   Jan 14  5:30  V and JV practice,  C game  

Fri  Jan 15  game V and JV,  C practice ? TBD  

Sat  Jan 16  10 am Vars 

Mon   Jan 18  11 am V and JV practice, C game  

Tue  Jan 19   game V and JV,  C 3:15 practice  

Wed     Jan  20   2:30 

Thur    Jan  21  3:15 

Fri  Jan  22   game V and JV,  C 3:15 practice  

Sat  Jan 23   10 am V,   C game 

Mon  Jan 25  3:15 V and JV practice, C game  

Tue  Jan 26  game V and JV, C  3:15 practice  

Wed     Jan 27  2:30 

Thur Jan 28   5:30 

Fri Jan 29  game V and JV,  C practice ? TBD  

Sat Jan 30   off  no gym available,  C game 

 

FEBRUARY 

 

Mon Feb 1    3:15 practice  V and JV practice, C game  

Tue Feb 2   game V and JV,  C practice 3:15 

Wed Feb 3   2:30 

Thu   Feb 4  3:15 V and JV practice, C game   

Fri     Feb 5   game V and JV,  C practice 3:15  

Sat      Feb 6   10 am V,   C gam 


